
LIMPOPO

MPUMALANGA

NORTHERN CAPE

WESTERN CAPE

EASTERN CAPE

FREE STATE

KWAZU-
LU-NATAL

NORTH WEST

GAUTENG

MOZAMBIQUE

NAMIBIA

BOTSWANA

ZIMBABWE

LESOTHO

SWAZILAND

CAPE TOWN

Port Nolloth

Worcester

Swellendam

Mossel Bay

George

Oudtshoorn

Port Elizabeth

Uitenhage

Bitterfontein

Vanrhynsdorp

Springbok

Beaufort West
Graaf

Reinett

Middelburg

Aliwal North

Queenstown

BISHO

Umtata

Port Shepstone

Durban

Empangeni

Vryheid

Ladysmith

ULUNDI
(Pietermaritzburg)

Upington
Keimoes

Kenhardt

Sishen

Witdraal Hotazel

Prieska

De AarBritsown

KIMBERLEY

BLOEMFONTEIN

Kroonstad

Bethlehem Harrismith

Rustenburg

MABATHO
(Mafikeng) JOHANNESBURG

PRETORIA

Middelburg

NELSPRUIT

POLOKWANE
(Pietersburg)

Windhoek

Keetmanshoop
Potchefstroom

Vryburg

Malmesbury

Trompsburg

Durbanville

Komatiepoort

Witbank

Bronkhorstsruit

Gonubie

Hartbeespoort

3

23

7

6

1

4

10

1112
8

22

18

9

14

17

20

Intervet SA (Pty) Ltd.  |  Reg. No. 1991/006580/07 20 Spartan Road Isando 1600 R.S.A 
Private Bag X2026 Isando 1600 Tel: +27 (0) 11 923 9300 Fax: +27 (0) 11 974 9320 
www.msd-animal-health.co.za THE SCIENCE OF HEALTHIER ANIMALSTM

2

locate your 
ruminants representative, fast!

29

27

16

Matatiele

5

Jeffreys 
Bay

13

28

Tsumeb

Mooi River

21

15

Namibia
Danie Smith - Sales Manager 
danie.smith@merck.com

(00264) 811 489 620

27. Danie Steyn - Namibia South 
danie.steyn@merck.com

(00264) 812 616 048

28. Danwell Morkel - Namibia North 
danwell.morkel@merck.com

(00264) 810 412 013

29. Hennie Brisley - Namibia Central 
hennie.brisley@merck.com

(00264) 811 240 431

Eastern Cape
Deon van Emmenis
Sales Manager (Eastern Cape) 
deon.van.emmenis@merck.com

082 577 9576

1. Braam Mellet  - Central Karoo 
braam.mellet@merck.com

082 559 8242

2. Frikkie Myburgh - Southern Cape 
frikkie.myburgh@merck.com

083 326 8704 

3. Geoff Frewen - Eastern Cape 
geoff.frewen@merck.com

083 645 8419

4. Johan Mellet - Eastern Cape 
johan.mellet@merck.com

082 903 5986

5. Niell Ferreira - Eastern Cape 
niell.ferreira@merck.com

072 460 4474

Western Cape
Albert van Rhyn
Sales Manager (Western Cape) 
albert.van.rhyn@merck.com

082 574 0703

6. Eric Smith - Overberg 
eric.smith22@merck.com

083 642 5039

7. Jeán Jordaan - Western Cape 
jean.jordaan@merck.com

083 645 4359

8. Wimpie Spangenberg - Northern Cape 
wimpie.spangenberg@merck.com

082 829 0934

Central
Nardus Marais - Sales Manager (Central) 
nardus.marais@merck.com

083 267 2822

9. Braam Smit - Central Free State 
braam.smit@merck.com

066 472 9205

10. Corné du Plessis - Southern Free State 
corne.du.plessis@merck.com

082 823 0443

11. Dirk Stear - Northwest Gauteng 
dirk.stear@merck.com

082 338 2943

12. Pieter Hyman - Northwest 
pieter.hyman@merck.com

082 577 9595

13. Rhino Ncameni - Mafikeng and Zeerust 
rhino.ncameni@merck.com

076 188 1582

North
Fanie Buys - Sales Manager (North) 
fanie.buys@merck.com

083 645 8416

14. Fanie Barnard - Mpumalanga 
fanie.barnard@merck.com

082 888 6770

15. Gerhard van Rhyn - Limpopo and 
North West 
gerhard.van.rhyn@merck.com

082 809 2997

16. Malan van der Merwe - Gauteng and 
Mpumalanga 
malan.van.der.merwe@merck.com

082 577 9593 

17. Noël van Rensburg - Limpopo 
noel.van.rensburg@merck.com

082 577 9586

18. Stefan Erasmus - Eastern Free State 
stefan.erasmus2@merck.com

082 495 9049

19. Talifhani Mmbi - Venda 
talifhani.mmbi@merck.com

076 057 2892

KwaZulu Natal
Princess Moswa-Kato
Sales Manager (KwaZulu Natal) 
princess.moswa-kato@merck.com

066 472 9206

20. Gladwell Thekisho - Southern KwaZulu Natal
gladwell.thekisho@merck.com

082 820 0928

21. Lloyd Williams - Northern KwaZulu Natal 
lloyd.williams@merck.com

060 995 6712

22. Nickie Viljoen - Northern KwaZulu Natal 
nickie.viljoen@merck.com

082 376 5714

23. Rayner Talbot - KwaZulu Natal Midlands 
rayner.talbot@merck.com

082 577 9588

Feedlots
Fanie Naudé - National Sales Manager 
fanie.naude@merck.com

082 577 9589

24. Machiel Mienie - Northern Cape, parts 
of Northwest, Gauteng and Free State  
machiel.mienie@merck.com

066 307 5183

25. PG Lombard - KwaZulu Natal, parts of 
Free State and Gauteng 
pg.lombard@merck.com

079 510 7052

26. Rickus Raath - Limpopo, Mpumalanga, 
parts of Northwest and Gauteng 
rickus.raath@merck.com

072 617 9225

Emerging Markets
John Khosa 
john.khosa@merck.com

082 901 8575
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